
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022
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UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-25 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 25A

1 549 18:01:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) YOUTH WOMEN GANIEVA GULSEVAR

SHARMA BHAWNA

RED

BLUE

UZB

IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

FIN
GER
POL
ITA
MDA

MUSTONEN JARNO
KUSMAUL HOLGER
MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR
VADILONGA LUCA
BANDALAC VALERIU

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

2 550 18:16:00 MINIMUM (46-48KG) YOUTH MEN SUYOM RONEL

SURESH VISHVANATH

RED

BLUE

PHI

IND

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ALG
MAR
EST
AUT
TUN

CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
FLITI DRISS
PETERSON JAKOV
SCHWEINZER HARALD
BOUHLEL SARAH

27:30
26:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

3 551 18:31:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN CIRKOVIC SARA

ROSSHAUG SOFIE VINTHER

RED

BLUE

SRB

DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

AZE
BEL
ITA
HUN
ESP

BABANLI ANAR
POMPILLI FELICE
VADILONGA LUCA
SZUCS VERONIKA
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

4 552 18:46:00 FLY (48-51KG) YOUTH MEN BONILLA ARI

MARIN HERNANDEZ EWART ..AND ..

RED

BLUE

MEX

CUB

RED WP 4:1

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

LTU
FRA
GUA
KOR
SVK

VASILIAUSKAS RYTIS
BOUVET EMMANUEL
PASTOR EMERSON
JUNG SOOK CHO
SIMON RADOSLAV

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

5 553 19:01:00 FLY (50-52KG) YOUTH WOMEN MACKIE LAUREN

GHORPADE DEVIKA SATYAJIT

RED

BLUE

ENG

IND

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

KOR
MAR
CRO
SVK
UAE

JUNG SOOK CHO
FLITI DRISS
RAMAJ NAIM
SIMON RADOSLAV
ALWALI SULTAN

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

6 554 19:16:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN SAKAI YUTA

ASHISH ASHISH

RED

BLUE

JPN

IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee ARG SERVIDE ROBERTO Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

KAZ
SRB
ESP
CRO
SCO

ALTAYEV ALISHER
UGRENOVIC JOVANA
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
RAMAJ NAIM
RAI RAVI

27:30
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
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7 555 19:31:00 BANTAM (52-54KG) YOUTH WOMEN BAZAROVA ELINA

KOUTSOCHRISTOU ..CHRISOVALA ..

RED

BLUE

KAZ

GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

KOR
SCO
UAE
GUA
EST

JUNG SOOK CHO
RAI RAVI
ALWALI SULTAN
PASTOR EMERSON
PETERSON JAKOV

30:26
30:26
30:27
29:27
29:27

8 556 19:46:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH MEN ASADOV BAKHTIYOR

CABRERA URIAS GAEL EZEQUIEL

RED

BLUE

UZB

MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee AUT SCHWEINZER HARALD Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

FRA
HUN
SWE
SVK
CRO

BOUVET EMMANUEL
SZUCS VERONIKA
PALMEN CHRISTER
SIMON RADOSLAV
RAMAJ NAIM

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

9 557 20:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) YOUTH WOMEN ARI ASYA

PEREZ YOSELINE GUADALUPE

RED

BLUE

GER

USA

BLUE RSC R1 0:02

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

GUA
ESP
BUL
ARG
KAZ

PASTOR EMERSON
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..
KAVAKLIEVA MARIA
SERVIDE ROBERTO
ALTAYEV ALISHER

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

10 558 20:16:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH MEN GORDULAVA GOCHA

ISRAYELYAN ERIK

RED

BLUE

GEO

ARM

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee GUA PASTOR EMERSON Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

FRA
SCO
TUN
ESP
BEL

BOUVET EMMANUEL
RAI RAVI
BOUHLEL SARAH
ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....
POMPILLI FELICE

26:30
26:30
28:29
28:29
26:30

11 559 20:31:00 LIGHT (57-60KG) YOUTH WOMEN VAN DER TOORN MAUD

DOVHAL TETIANA

RED

BLUE

NED

UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

IRL
MAR
KOR
MDA
ALG

MCMAHON PAUL
FLITI DRISS
JUNG SOOK CHO
BANDALAC VALERIU
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

12 560 20:46:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN VANSHAJ VANSHAJ

KAJAIA DEMUR

RED

BLUE

IND

GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee FIN MUSTONEN JARNO Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

KOR
ALG
SWE
MAR
ARG

JUNG SOOK CHO
CHERFAOUI HAMDANE
PALMEN CHRISTER
FLITI DRISS
SERVIDE ROBERTO

29:28
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26
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